Simon Lofgren




Simon Lofgren

Contact

loefgrensimon.com/en
simon.v.lofgren@gmail.com
+46 76-883 14 83

Info

Born: 2003 Bust: 87cm
Playing age: 18-27 years Waistline: 73cm
Length: 178cm Backside: 97cm
Hair color: Dark blond Shoulder: 47cm
Eyes: Green Arm length: 57cm
Languages

Swedish (Native)
English (Fluent)
German (Medium)

Accents

Scanian (Swedish accent, Fluent)

Skills

Calisthenics (Medium)

Piano (Medium)

Discipline (Advanced)

Humor (Medium)

Dance in Electro Swing (Medium/Advanced)

Inner leg: 81cm
Neck: 37cm
Cape: 43cm
Hat: 57

Shoes: 42

Size top: M/48
Costume: 48
Shirt: 38
Pants: 48
Jeans: 32/32


https://www.loefgrensimon.com/
mailto:simon.v.lofgren@gmail.com
tel:+46768831483

Simon Lofgren

Education

Summer course in film acting
Working Actors

Masterclass with Bob Dolman
Progress as an actor
Improvisation, basic

Casting workshop

Film acting, basic

Theatre, continuation

Acting, basic

Improvisation, basic
Theatre, basic

Selftape workshop

Film acting, basic

Theatre, basic

Acting, basic

Film

Phone Prank

Goodbye and Hi

Timeless christmas
Interview for Swe Parliament

2025
2024
2024
2024

Advertisement

Schoolprod: Livsmedelsverket 2025

Volkswagen

2025

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2024-2025

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

Mike

Man getting makeup
Finn

Youth respondent

Colleague
Cross-country skier

Cinemantrix

Fredrik Wagner

Cinemantrix

Cinemantrix

Cinemantrix
Stina Meyer & Fredrik Lehmann
Cinemantrix

Folkuniversitetet

Madeleine Martin

2Lang

Medborgarskolan
Stina Meyer & Fredrik Lehmann
Folkuniversitetet
Folkuniversitetet

Gustav Bengtsson

XR Stories
B-Reel Films AB
Maltrom Studios
Crisp Film

Medieinstitutet
Mandarin Repro och Bild AB



TV

Smartare an hjarnan:

Eftersnack
Stenbeck

Theatre

Trail of Traditions

2025 Interviewee

2025 Carl Bildt

2024  Staffan with an axe

SVT

FLX

Sthim Scare



